
US Forest Service - Ontonagon District
2003 Aspen Stand Locations

LEGEND

N

690

FH 16

1700

22
00

11
00

U
S 

45 22
70

22
40

730

687

1470

71
0

73
4

1500
85

0

1180

M38

1460

South Laird Road

1151

G
ardner Road

Victoria Road

D
is

h n
aw

 R
oa

d

N
e w

b e
rr

y 
R o

ad

P
ric

ke
tt 

D a
m

 R
o a

d

C
h i

na
 R

oa
d

Pori Road

Si
lv e

r R
i v

er

Stur
ge

on
 R

ive
r

Ba
ltim

or
e 

R
ive

r

Ellis Creek

Bond Creek

D
eer  C

reek Dishinaw Creek

PR
IC

KET
T 

LA
KE

BOB LAKE

SIXMILE LAKE

SUDDEN LAKE
COURTNEY LAKE

6
6 1 6 1

31 36 31 36 31
31 36 31 36 31 366 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1

31 36 31 36 36

T50NR40W

T50NR39W

T50NR38W

T50NR37W

T50NR36W

T50NR35W

T49NR39W T49NR38W T49NR37W

T49NR36W T49NR35W

E. Branch O
ntonagaon R

iver

M
iddle Branch O

ntonagon R
iver

District Boundary
Aspen Over 40 Years
Aspen 21 to 40 Years
Aspen 11 to 20 Years
Aspen 0 to 10 Years

Ownership
Forest Service
Private

Major Lakes
Major Streams
Major Roads
Section Lines

3 0 3 6 Miles

The Forest Service uses the most current and complete data available.
GIS data and accuracy may vary. They may be: developed from

sources of differing accuracy, accurate only at certain scales, based
on modeling or interpretation, incomplete while being created or

revised, etc. Using GIS products for purposes other than those for
which they were created, may yield inaccurate or misleading results.
The Forest Service reserves the r ight to correct, update, modify or
replace GIS products without reservation. The Forest Service will

not be liable for any activity involving this information.

For more information contact:

Ottawa National Forest
GIS Coordinator

E6248 US 2
Ironwood, Mi 49938

906-932-1330
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